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"7, LIQUOR RUNNERS

Durban

GOODS RECEIPT / ISSUE Ne 49239

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME ) (,é SO

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle) Ll QUdoR RunNnner
LOAD SHEET No: VEHICLEREG No:| B K Cd5 5
CUSTOMER L )2 CAPE T U\r\/‘l\'l DATE RECEIVED ﬂé,«—o_fq - R
UPLIFTNOTE
DESCRIPTION RERG KL Recoived | Reteived REMARKS
Cases Units | Damaged | Damaged | INV. NO.
DA RED 12K 14pmC = , 0S44 iR4TS
2) \Op {S&UJ
3)
D Bevls exTfspL ngasol
) Mt = 20, - (0%
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14) Dy
15) ————t ) | L o
16) S e L ST
- — o
17) S 2/ |l &l
18) — |k
19)
20)
PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUEAO #1
OTHER
TOTAL
NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED
CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: __| suu0(&u'T DRIVER: _ S £—
TIME COMPLETED: [0 04 PAGE; ___\  PAGE;__ 1

Eagle Stationers 031 3354000



DELIVERY ADVICE

(REPRINT )

Sending Plant:

Warehouse Bond Nos Saf

Receiving CN5 | Shipﬁiént No:

Plant: LR Cape Town
c/o Range and Anfield Road, Delivery No: 1054918475
7599 CAPE TOWN
SOUTH AFRICA Order Number: 5704504461
Warehouse Bond Nos: Purchase Order No:

Haulier/Vessel:

Goods Issue Date: 24.09.2024 Seal No:
Customer Delivery Date: 27.09.2024 Receiving Plant | [ves [X]no
v Under Bond: D
Shipping Instructions:
Material ABVS Quantity UoM Batch ID|Supplying
SLED/BBD|Plant Under
Bond

694742 Bells Extra Spl 43,00 1,400 CAS|L4184CF007([ ]Yes [X]No
75cl 12X01 02.07.2029

752486 JW Red 43.00 640 CAS|L4186T5001|[ ]Yes [X]No
75el 12X01 04.07.2029

Nz ' IR Clese —~—
Sian! ~Cca—

Nnje | 2bso g 0204,

Declaration: We hereby declare the foregoing to be a full and true account of contentsof Goods. Described
[ ;

Signature of sender: }) »7 Slgnature of recewmg 5|te\\d (c/f(‘ f’/q

Date: ) 6 (0 9/24- Date: U O &
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Clairwood Logistics Park
Basil February Road
Mobeni East

4060

Selwyn@lrsa.co.za

L ~ Ligquor Rumers

Liquor Runner Clairwood Clairwood

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR CAPE TOWN IBT

Clairwood Logistics Park
Basil February Road
Mobeni East

4060

Hetp://www.lrsa.co.za

DIASA

Number of Chepp:

30

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 2040

Transport Company: |[LR Primary

Driver Name:

PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER

1054918475/DN11/CN5IBT
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

Jackson Nxathi

Expected Delivery Date: 2024-09-27 Truck Reg Nr: JBKO95FS
Transport Reference: Dispatch-Date: 2024-09-26
1054918475 Dispatch Time: 12:00
Driver Signature:‘@ﬁ;'———\ LR Signature: ,!0 (zry/’f
No. of Seals Received by Driver Seal Number

1 0793553 ~ 079550
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3

4

5
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7
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12
Thursday 26 September 2024 171




